ROB-SEE-Co

Cooperator Name

Rob-See-Co Product Performance Report

THE SEED BARN

Plot County Jerauld
Plot State S. Dakota
Harvest Date 10/19/2022
Plant Date 05/10/2022
Previous Crop
Irrigation None
Comments:
Yield
Brand Product (BulA)
Rob-See-Co  RC4952-3010 134.7
Rob-See-Co  RC4848- 143.8
3000GT

Rob-See-Co  RC4952-3010 140.1
Rob-See-Co  RC4983-DV 148.3
Rob-See-Co  RC5062-AA 151.0
Rob-See-Co  DO03-07-VT2P 164.4
Innotech IC5267-AA 137.2
Rob-See-Co  RC5323-3110 137.1

Plot Averages 141

%
Moist

13.7
14.6

15.5
14.3
15.6
15.5
14.9
17.3

15.7

$ per
Acre

$673.50
$719.00

$700.50
$741.50
$754.47
$822.00
$686.00
$676.86

$702.25

Brand

Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co

Product

RC4952-3010
RC4952-3010
RC5323-DV
RC5448-VT2P
RC5465-GT
RC5510-V
RC5510-DV
RC5573-AT
RC5653-TRE
RC5723-D
RC5836-VT2P
RC5913-V
RC5940-AA
RC5940-D
RC4952-3010

Plot Averages

Individual plots represent hybrid performance at a single location; comparisons made over multiple locations are a better
indication of actual hybrid performance. All products are trademarks of their manufacturer. Innotech is a trademark of a
Syngenta Group company.
Copyright Rob-See-Co, 2025

Yield
(BulA)

136.2
131.5
123.2
155.0
156.1
139.6
141.5
121.3
133.7
146.6
135.1
129.7
158.2
150.4
127.5

141

%
Moist

15.9
16.4
18.3
14.9
14.9
16.8
16.3
15.9
14.3
16.5
15.9
17.9
14.7
15.9
14.7

15.7

$ per
Acre

$679.09
$653.36
$603.93
$775.00
$780.50
$691.65
$703.54
$604.80
$668.50
$727.87
$673.61
$637.61
$791.00
$749.89
$637.50

$702.25
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