

Rob-See-Co Product Performance Report

Ň

Cooperator Name	THE SEED BARN
Plot County	Jerauld
Plot State	S. Dakota
Harvest Date	10/19/2022
Plant Date	05/10/2022
Previous Crop	
Irrigation	None
Comments:	

Brand	Product	Yield (Bu/A)	% Moist	\$ per Acre
Rob-See-Co	RC4952-3010	134.7	13.7	\$673.50
Rob-See-Co	RC4848- 3000GT	143.8	14.6	\$719.00
Rob-See-Co	RC4952-3010	140.1	15.5	\$700.50
Rob-See-Co	RC4983-DV	148.3	14.3	\$741.50
Rob-See-Co	RC5062-AA	151.0	15.6	\$754.47
Rob-See-Co	D03-07-VT2P	164.4	15.5	\$822.00
Innotech	IC5267-AA	137.2	14.9	\$686.00
Rob-See-Co	RC5323-3110	137.1	17.3	\$676.86
Plot Averages		141	15.7	\$702.25

Brand	Product	Yield (Bu/A)	% Moist	\$ per Acre
Rob-See-Co	RC4952-3010	136.2	15.9	\$679.09
Rob-See-Co	RC4952-3010	131.5	16.4	\$653.36
Rob-See-Co	RC5323-DV	123.2	18.3	\$603.93
Rob-See-Co	RC5448-VT2P	155.0	14.9	\$775.00
Rob-See-Co	RC5465-GT	156.1	14.9	\$780.50
Rob-See-Co	RC5510-V	139.6	16.8	\$691.65
Rob-See-Co	RC5510-DV	141.5	16.3	\$703.54
Rob-See-Co	RC5573-AT	121.3	15.9	\$604.80
Rob-See-Co	RC5653-TRE	133.7	14.3	\$668.50
Rob-See-Co	RC5723-D	146.6	16.5	\$727.87
Rob-See-Co	RC5836-VT2P	135.1	15.9	\$673.61
Rob-See-Co	RC5913-V	129.7	17.9	\$637.61
Rob-See-Co	RC5940-AA	158.2	14.7	\$791.00
Rob-See-Co	RC5940-D	150.4	15.9	\$749.89
Rob-See-Co	RC4952-3010	127.5	14.7	\$637.50
Plot Averages		141	15.7	\$702.25